Tennessee Tech University

Basic Undergraduate Fees — Eagle's Reach
Fall 2019, Spring 2020, Summer 2020

Fall and Spring Semesters

Register In- In- Debt Gene Faciliti Student In- Out- Undergrad

ed State  State Servi ral es Fee Governm State of- uate

Hours Tuitio  Tuiti ce Acces ent Fee Reside  State Eagle's
n on Fee s Fee nts Tuitio  Reach Total
(Base) (Ove Total n

r
Base)

1 319.0 0.00 11.0 62.00 5.00 3.00 400.00 256.0 656.00
0 0 0

2 638.0 0.00 22.0 124.0 10.00 6.00 800.00 512.0 1,312.00
0 0 0 0

3 957.0 0.00 33.0 186.0 15.00 9.00 1,200.0 768.0 1,968.00
0 0 0 0 0

4 1,276. 0.00 44.0 248.0 20.00 12.00 1,600.0 1,024. 2,624.00
00 0 0 0 00

5 1,595. 0.00 55.0 310.0 25.00 15.00 2,000.0 1,280. 3,280.00
00 0 0 0 00

6 1,914. 0.00 66.0 372.0 30.00 18.00 2,400.0 1,536. 3,936.00
00 0 0 0 00

7 2,233, 0.00 77.0 429.0 35.00 21.00 2,795.0 1,792. 4,587.00
00 0 0 0 00

8 2,552. 0.00 88.0 429.0 40.00 24.00 3,133.0 2,048. 5,181.00
00 0 0 0 00

9 2,871. 0.00 99.0 429.0 45.00 27.00 3,471.0 2,304. 5,775.00
00 0 0 0 00

10 3,190. 0.00 110. 429.0 50.00 30.00 3,809.0 2,560. 6,369.00



11

12

13

14

15

00

3,509.

00

3,828.

00

3,828.

00

3,828.

00

3,828.

00

0.00

0.00

64.0

128.

00

192.
00

Summer Semester
In-State
Tuition

Registered
Hours

10
11
12

13

319.00

638.00

957.00

1,276.00

1,595.00

1,914.00

2,233.00

2,552.00

2,871.00

3,190.00

3,509.00

3,828.00

4,147.00

00

121.

00

129.

00

129.

00

129.

00

129.

00

Debt
Service
Fee

11.00

22.00

33.00

44.00

55.00

66.00

77.00

88.00

99.00

110.00

121.00

129.00

129.00

429.0

429.0

429.0

429.0

429.0

General
Access
Fee

62.00

124.00

186.00

248.00

310.00

372.00

429.00

429.00

429.00

429.00

429.00

429.00

429.00

0 00
51.00 30.00 4,140.0 2,816.
0 00
51.00 30.00 4,467.0 3,070.
0 00
51.00 30.00 4,531.0 3,070.
0 00
51.00 30.00 4,595.0 3,070.
0 00
51.00 30.00 4,659.0 3,070.
0 00
Facilities In-State Out-of-
Fee Residents State
Total Tuition
5.00 397.00 256.00
10.00 794.00 512.00
15.00 1,191.00 768.00
20.00 1,588.00 1,024.00
25.00 1,985.00 1,280.00
30.00 2,382.00 1,536.00
35.00 2,774.00 1,792.00
40.00 3,109.00 2,048.00
45.00 3,444.00 2,304.00
50.00 3,779.00 2,560.00
51.00 4,110.00 2,816.00
51.00 4,437.00 3,072.00
51.00 4,756.00 3,328.00

6,956.00

7,537.00

7,601.00

7,665.00

7,729.00

Undergraduate
Eagle's Reach
Total

653.00

1,306.00
1,959.00
2,612.00
3,265.00
3,918.00
4,566.00
5,157.00
5,748.00
6,339.00
6,926.00
7,509.00

8,084.00



14 4,466.00 129.00 429.00 51.00 5,075.00 3,584.00 8,659.00

Notes and Fee Rules

Maximum base charge is reached at 12 hours. In-state students are charged $64 for each
additional hour. Maximum registration fee charge is reached at 10 hours. Facilities fee maximum
is reached at 7 hours. Out-of-state tuition has no maximum.

The summer semester is divided into many terms. Fees are due for the entire account balance at
the first applicable deadline.

E-Rate: Out-of-state students enrolled exclusively in online courses may be assessed a
discounted rate of $160 per hour for undergraduate level courses. Enrollment in any on-campus
or hybrid course voids eligibility.

The fees listed are the basic fees paid by all undergraduate students. Additional charges may
apply.



