

# Tennessee Tech University

## Basic Undergraduate Fees – Eagle's Reach

Fall 2019, Spring 2020, Summer 2020

### **Fall and Spring Semesters**

Register ed Hours	In-State Tuition (Base)	In-State Tuition (Over Base)	Debt Service Fee	General Access Fee	Facilities Fee	Student Government Fee	In-State Reside nts Total	Out-of-State Tuition	Undergrad uate Eagle's Reach Total
1	319.00	0.00	11.00	62.00	5.00	3.00	400.00	256.00	656.00
2	638.00	0.00	22.00	124.00	10.00	6.00	800.00	512.00	1,312.00
3	957.00	0.00	33.00	186.00	15.00	9.00	1,200.00	768.00	1,968.00
4	1,276.00	0.00	44.00	248.00	20.00	12.00	1,600.00	1,024.00	2,624.00
5	1,595.00	0.00	55.00	310.00	25.00	15.00	2,000.00	1,280.00	3,280.00
6	1,914.00	0.00	66.00	372.00	30.00	18.00	2,400.00	1,536.00	3,936.00
7	2,233.00	0.00	77.00	429.00	35.00	21.00	2,795.00	1,792.00	4,587.00
8	2,552.00	0.00	88.00	429.00	40.00	24.00	3,133.00	2,048.00	5,181.00
9	2,871.00	0.00	99.00	429.00	45.00	27.00	3,471.00	2,304.00	5,775.00
10	3,190.00	0.00	110.00	429.00	50.00	30.00	3,809.00	2,560.00	6,369.00

	00	00	0				0	00
11	3,509.	0.00	121.	429.0	51.00	30.00	4,140.0	2,816.
	00		00	0			0	00
12	3,828.	0.00	129.	429.0	51.00	30.00	4,467.0	3,070.
	00		00	0			0	00
13	3,828.	64.0	129.	429.0	51.00	30.00	4,531.0	3,070.
	00	0	00	0			0	00
14	3,828.	128.	129.	429.0	51.00	30.00	4,595.0	3,070.
	00	00	00	0			0	00
15	3,828.	192.	129.	429.0	51.00	30.00	4,659.0	3,070.
	00	00	00	0			0	00

### **Summer Semester**

Registered Hours	In-State Tuition	Debt Service Fee	General Access Fee	Facilities Fee	In-State Residents Total	Out-of-State Tuition	Undergraduate Eagle's Reach Total
1	319.00	11.00	62.00	5.00	397.00	256.00	653.00
2	638.00	22.00	124.00	10.00	794.00	512.00	1,306.00
3	957.00	33.00	186.00	15.00	1,191.00	768.00	1,959.00
4	1,276.00	44.00	248.00	20.00	1,588.00	1,024.00	2,612.00
5	1,595.00	55.00	310.00	25.00	1,985.00	1,280.00	3,265.00
6	1,914.00	66.00	372.00	30.00	2,382.00	1,536.00	3,918.00
7	2,233.00	77.00	429.00	35.00	2,774.00	1,792.00	4,566.00
8	2,552.00	88.00	429.00	40.00	3,109.00	2,048.00	5,157.00
9	2,871.00	99.00	429.00	45.00	3,444.00	2,304.00	5,748.00
10	3,190.00	110.00	429.00	50.00	3,779.00	2,560.00	6,339.00
11	3,509.00	121.00	429.00	51.00	4,110.00	2,816.00	6,926.00
12	3,828.00	129.00	429.00	51.00	4,437.00	3,072.00	7,509.00
13	4,147.00	129.00	429.00	51.00	4,756.00	3,328.00	8,084.00

14	4,466.00	129.00	429.00	51.00	5,075.00	3,584.00	8,659.00
----	----------	--------	--------	-------	----------	----------	----------

### **Notes and Fee Rules**

Maximum base charge is reached at 12 hours. In-state students are charged \$64 for each additional hour. Maximum registration fee charge is reached at 10 hours. Facilities fee maximum is reached at 7 hours. Out-of-state tuition has no maximum.

The summer semester is divided into many terms. Fees are due for the entire account balance at the first applicable deadline.

E-Rate: Out-of-state students enrolled exclusively in online courses may be assessed a discounted rate of \$160 per hour for undergraduate level courses. Enrollment in any on-campus or hybrid course voids eligibility.

The fees listed are the basic fees paid by all undergraduate students. Additional charges may apply.